
VENDOR LIST
S23-SW238193 - SEWER EQUIPMENT

Company Website Contact Phone Email
Aries Industries, Inc. http://www.ariesindustries.com Mike Burczyk

Larry Brown
262-446-5631 mike.burczyk@ariesindustries.com

larry.brown@ariesindustries.com

Central Oklahoma Winelson Company http://www.centralwinnelson.com Ryan Brooks
Keith Jones

405-947-8761
405-602-9155

rjbrooks@winnelson.com
krjones@winnelson.com

Frontier Equipment http://frontierequipmentsales.com Clark Kerr 405-354-2611 frontiercdk@gmail.com

J & R Equipment http://jandrequipment.com Rodney Womack 405-495-5110 rwomack@jrequip.net

Key Equipment & Supply Co http://keyequipment.com Joe Youngblood 913-617-0508  jyoungblood@keyequipment.com

Vermeer Great Plains, Inc. http://vermeergreatplains.com James Kirk 405-478-2900 jamesk@vermerrgp.com
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